Position

Program Manager - Facilities
Maintenance Supervisor

Building Maintenance Crafts
Worker

Building Maintenance Crafts
Worker

Building Maintenance
Custodian - Lead

Building Maintenance
Custodian - Lead

Building Maintenance
Custodian - Senior

Building Maintenance
Custodian - Senior

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian - Senior

Building Maintenance
Custodian - Senior

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Building Maintenance
Custodian

Other Positions Held City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department Total Wages

Pr Facilities
Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

Pr Facilities

$144,732
$115,968
$104,270

$89,220

$80,317

$73,711

$71.115

$68,700

$63,527

$62,750

$62,253

$59,824

$56,026

$48,851

$43,781

$18,189

$12,454

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,188
$43,160
$24,311

$40,519

$23,493

$28,127

$15,008

$14,693

$14,322

$37.885

$21,670

$37,576

$16,955

$1,815

$6,302

$682

$3,233



