Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager - Facilities		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$144,732	\$28,188
Maintenance Supervisor		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$115,968	\$43,160
Building Maintenance Crafts Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$104,270	\$24,311
Building Maintenance Crafts Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$89,220	\$40,519
Building Maintenance Custodian - Lead		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$80,317	\$23,493
Building Maintenance Custodian - Lead		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$73,711	\$28,127
Building Maintenance Custodian - Senior		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$71,115	\$15,008
Building Maintenance Custodian - Senior		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$68,700	\$14,693
Building Maintenance Custodian		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$63,527	\$14,322
Building Maintenance Custodian		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$62,750	\$37,885
Building Maintenance Custodian - Senior		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$62,253	\$21,670
Building Maintenance Custodian - Senior		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$59,824	\$37,576
Building Maintenance Custodian		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$56,026	\$16,955
Building Maintenance Custodian		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$48,851	\$1,815
Building Maintenance Custodian		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$43,781	\$6,302
Building Maintenance Custodian		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$18,189	\$682
Building Maintenance Custodian		South San Francisco	Pr Facilities	\$12,454	\$3,233